	ADULT NEEDS AND STRENGTHS ASSESSMENT (ANSA)
	TEXAS   COMPREHENSIVE – 18 YRS +



	
	
	
	
	
	

	First Name
	Middle Name
	Last Name
	Date

	
	
	
	

	Date of Birth
	Component Code
	                 Case ID
	               Provider ID



	RISK BEHAVIORS

	0 = no evidence
	1 = history, watch/prevent

	2 = recent, act
	3 = acute, act immediately

	     
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Suicide Risk1       
	
	
	
	

	Danger to Others2
	
	
	
	

	Self-Injurious Behavior
	
	
	
	

	Other Self Harm 
	
	
	
	

	Exploitation
	
	
	
	

	Gambling
	
	
	
	

	Sexual Aggression3
	
	
	
	

	Criminal Behavior4
	
	
	
	

	BEHAVIORAL HEALTH NEEDS

	0 = no evidence
	1 = history or sub-threshold, watch/prevent 

	2 = causing problems, consistent with diagnosable disorder
	3 = causing severe/ dangerous problems

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Psychosis/Thought Disturbance
	
	
	
	

	Cognition
	
	
	
	

	Depression
	
	
	
	

	Anxiety
	
	
	
	

	Mania 
	
	
	
	

	Impulse Control 
	
	
	
	

	Interpersonal Problems
	
	
	
	

	Antisocial Behavior
	
	
	
	

	Adjustment to Trauma5
	
	
	
	

	Anger Control
	
	
	
	

	Substance Use6
	
	
	
	

	Eating Disturbances
	
	
	
	

	LIFE DOMAIN FUNCTIONING 

	0 = no evidence of problems 
	1 = history, mild

	2 = moderate
	3 = severe 

	                                                         N/A
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Physical/Medical 7
	
	
	
	
	

	Family Functioning
	
	
	
	
	

	Employment8
	
	
	
	
	

	Social Functioning
	
	
	
	
	

	Recreational
	
	
	
	
	

	Intellectual/Development9
	
	
	
	
	

	Sexuality
	
	
	
	
	

	Living Skills
	
	
	
	
	

	Residential Stability
	
	
	
	
	

	Legal
	
	
	
	
	

	Sleep
	
	
	
	
	

	Self-Care
	
	
	
	
	

	Decision-making
	
	
	
	
	

	Involvement in Recovery
	
	
	
	
	

	Transportation
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	FAMILY/CAREGIVER STRENGTHS & NEEDS

	 Not applicable 

	0 = no evidence
	1 = minimal needs

	2= moderate needs 
	3 = severe needs 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Physical/Behavioral Health
	
	
	
	

	Involvement with Care
	
	
	
	

	Knowledge
	
	
	
	

	Social and Financial Resources
	
	
	
	

	Family Stress
	
	
	
	

	Safety
	
	
	
	

	STRENGTHS

	0 = centerpiece
	1= useful 

	2= identified
	3=not yet identified 

	                                                         NA
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Family
	

	
	
	
	

	Social Connectedness
	
	
	
	
	

	Optimism
	
	
	
	
	

	Talents/Interests
	
	
	
	
	

	Educational
	
	
	
	
	

	Volunteering
	
	
	
	
	

	Job History
	
	
	
	
	

	Spiritual/Religious
	
	
	
	
	

	Community Connection
	
	
	
	
	

	Natural Supports
	
	
	
	
	

	Resiliency
	
	
	
	
	

	Resourcefulness
	
	
	
	
	

	CULTURE 

	0 = no evidence of needs  
	1= minimal needs

	2= moderate needs 
	3 = severe needs 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Language
	
	
	
	

	Identity
	
	
	
	

	Ritual
	
	
	
	

	Cultural Stress
	
	
	
	


	PSYCHIATRIC HOSPITALIZATION(S)  


	
	
	0
	1
	2
	3 +

	Number of hospitalizations in the past 180 days
	
	
	
	
	

	Number of hospitalizations less than or = to 30 days within past 2 years  
	
	
	
	
	

	Number of hospitalizations greater than 30 days  within the past 2 years 
	
	
	
	
	


	PSYCHIATRIC CRISIS HISTORY


	
	
	0
	1
	2
	3+ 

	Number of psychiatric crisis episodes in the past 90 days 
	
	
	
	
	


	MODULES
	1 go to Suicide Risk 
	See Back for
Module Scoring

	
	2 go to Dangerousness
3 go to Sexually Aggressive behavior 
	

	
	4 go to Criminal Behavior
	

	
	5 go to Trauma
	

	
	6 go to Substance Use 
7 go to Physical/Medical 
	

	
	8 go to Vocational/Career
	

	
	9go to Developmental Needs 
	



MODULES
	Rating/Scoring Key

	0 = no evidence of problems

	1 = history, mild, watch - prevent

	2 = moderate, act

	3 = severe/acute, act immediately


	SUICIDE RISK – 1

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Ideation
	
	
	
	

	Intent
	
	
	
	

	Planning
	
	
	
	

		History of Family/Friend Suicide
	
	
	
	


Suicide History
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	DANGEROUSNESS – 2 

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Frustration Management
	
	
	
	

	Hostility
	
	
	
	

	Paranoid Thinking
	
	
	
	

	Secondary Gains from Anger
	
	
	
	

	Violent Thinking
	
	
	
	

	Awareness of Violence  Potential
	
	
	
	

	Response to Consequences
	
	
	
	

	Commitments to Self Control
	
	
	
	

	Treatment Involvement
	
	
	
	

	SEXUALLY  AGGRESSIVE BEHAVIOR – 3

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Relationship
	
	
	
	

	Physical Force/Threat
	
	
	
	

	Planning
	
	
	
	

	Age Differential
	
	
	
	

	Type of Sex Act
	
	
	
	

	Response to Accusation
	
	
	
	


	TRAUMA – 5 (Characteristics of the trauma experience)

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Sexual Abuse
	
	
	
	

	Physical Abuse
	
	
	
	

	Emotional Abuse
	
	
	
	

	Medical Trauma
	
	
	
	

	Natural Disaster
	
	
	
	

	Witness to Family Violence
	
	
	
	

	Witness to Community  Violence
	
	
	
	

	Witness/Victim - Criminal  Activity
	
	
	
	

	War Affected
	
	
	
	

	Terrorism Affected
	
	
	
	

	Affect Regulation
	
	
	
	

	Intrusions
	
	
	
	

	Attachment
	
	
	
	

	Dissociation
	
	
	
	


	SUBSTANCE USE –  6

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Severity of Use
	
	
	
	

	Duration of Use
	
	
	
	

	Phase of Recovery
	
	
	
	

	Peer Influences
	
	
	
	

	Environmental Influences
	
	
	
	

	Recovery in Support Community
	
	
	
	



	PHYSICAL/MEDICAL – 7
	

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Primary Care Physician Connected
	
	
	
	

	Chronic Health Issues 
	
	
	
	

	Medical/ER hospital visits 
	
	
	
	

	Medical Prescriptions
	
	
	
	

	VOCATIONAL/CAREER – 8
	

	
	NA
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Career Aspirations
	
	
	
	
	

	Job Time
	
	
	
	
	

	Job Attendance
	
	
	
	
	

	Job Performance
	
	
	
	
	

	Job Relations
	
	
	
	
	

	Job Skills
	
	
	
	
	

	DEVELOPMENTAL NEEDS – 9
	

	
	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Cognitive
	
	
	
	

	Communication
	
	
	
	

	Developmental
	
	
	
	








	CRIMINAL BEHAVIOR – 4

	
	0
	1
	2
	3

	Seriousness
	
	
	
	

	History
	
	
	
	

	Arrests
	
	
	
	

	Planning
	
	
	
	

	Community Safety
	
	
	
	

	Legal Compliance
	
	
	
	

	Peer Influences
	
	
	
	

	Immediate Family Criminal  Behavior Influences
	
	
	
	

	Environmental Influences
	
	
	
	




